Sender EBILAEADXXX
EmiratesNBD Bank PJSC
,
,.
AE
Receiver BBMEAEADXXX
HSBC Bank Middle East
,
,.
AE
20 Sender's Reference
EPHCOP01202WZ8SC
23B Bank Operation code
CRED
26T Transaction Type code
PMS
32A Value Date/Currency/Interbank Settled Amount
Date   :  12-Jan-2024
Currency  : AED
Amount  : 3426,17
33B Currency/Instructed Amount
Currency : AED
Amount : 3426,17
50K Ordering Customer CIF--Name and Address
AE100260001012392486104
STARLIGHT AIRLINES
. P O BOX NO.8423 SHARJAHUAE 99999
Ras Al-Khaimah UAE
52A Ordering Institution--BIC
EBILAEADXXX
EmiratesNBD Bank PJSC
,
,.
AE
57A Account With Institution---BIC
BBMEAEADXXX
HSBC Bank Middle East
,
,.
AE
59 Beneficiary Customer--Name and Address
AE690200000020659652001
INTERTEK INTERNATIONAL LMITED DXB B
RANCH
MILLENNIUM PLATA TOWER 14 FL
SHEIKH ZAYED ROAD DUBAI AE
70 Remittance Information
REFPAID FOR INV NO COM096132
71A Details of Charges
OUR
Emirates NBD Bank PJSC, Baniyas Road, Deira, P.O. Box: 777, Dubai, UAE
For Business Banking Clients : For Corporate and Institutional Banking Clients
Tel : 600 540009 Tel : +971 43160214 Select Option 2 and then Option 2 on IVR
E mail : businessONLINEhelp@emiratesnbd.com E mail :businessONLINEWB@emiratesnbd.com
Timings: 08:00 AM to 05:00 PM (UAE time) - Saturday to Thursday